
Platz Name Hegering Bock Pkt. Treffer Pkt. Gesamt
NÖLJV

Mitgl.Nr.

1. Coburg Max Angern 54 54 19 57 111 76.632

2. Kiesling Ernst Angern 54 54 19 57 111 56.537

3. Rosskopf Helmut Angern 60 60 15 45 105 66.651

4. Müllner Walter Angern 58 58 15 45 103 72.361

5. Tuchny Herbert Angern 60 60 14 42 102 70.026

6. Kohl Franz Angern 58 58 14 42 100 57.924

7. Fauland Christian Angern 60 60 13 39 99 71.516

8. Hochmeister Jennifer Ebenthal 46 46 14 42 88 97.054

9. Kaufmann Rene Ebenthal 48 48 13 39 87 87.063

10. Münzker Hans Ebenthal 52 52 11 33 85 60.273

11. Brandstätter Mathias Ebenthal 51 51 10 30 81 84.246

12. Felber Rudolf Angern 49 49 8 24 73 55.846

13. Maier Georg Angern 47 47 8 24 71 65.660

14. Stur Yvonne Ebenthal 51 51 6 18 69 91.677

15. Mötz Ernst Angern 41 41 8 24 65 43.204

16. Loibl Walter Ebenthal 47 47 5 15 62 68.760

17. Knasmüllner Helmut Angern 37 37 8 24 61 72.360

18. Kaufmann Verena Ebenthal 48 48 4 12 60 91.678

19. Sterzinger Peter Ebenthal 39 39 7 21 60 81.725

20. Metz Karl Ebenthal 35 35 7 21 56 61.506

21. Münzker Gerhard Ebenthal 16 16 13 39 55 87.554

22. Curcean Radu Angern 46 46 3 9 55 93.199

23. Kurz Reinhard Ebenthal 37 37 6 18 55 70.011

24. Bartl Kurt Ebenthal 49 49 0 0 49 27.896

25. Böchzelt Christian Angern 26 26 7 21 47 70.027

26. Hrubant Wilfried Ebenthal 16 16 7 21 37 64.029

27. Bartl Franz Ebenthal 17 17 4 12 29 69.027

HR Angern & HR Ebenthal

Wildscheiben / GK
Wurfscheiben 

20 Compak

Jagdliches Schießen am 27.04.2019 in Prottes



Platz Name Hegering Bock Pkt. Treffer Pkt. Gesamt
NÖLJV

Mitgl.Nr.

1. Coburg Max Angern 54 54 19 57 111 ST 76.632

2. Kiesling Ernst Angern 54 54 19 57 111 ST 56.537

3. Rosskopf Helmut Angern 60 60 15 45 105 66.651

4. Müllner Walter Angern 58 58 15 45 103 72.361

5. Tuchny Herbert Angern 60 60 14 42 102 70.026

6. Kohl Franz Angern 58 58 14 42 100 57.924

7. Fauland Christian Angern 60 60 13 39 99 71.516

12. Felber Rudolf Angern 49 49 8 24 73 55.846

13. Maier Georg Angern 47 47 8 24 71 65.660

15. Mötz Ernst Angern 41 41 8 24 65 43.204

17. Knasmüllner Helmut Angern 37 37 8 24 61 72.360

22. Curcean Radu Angern 46 46 3 9 55 93.199

25. Böchzelt Christian Angern 26 26 7 21 47 70.027

HR Angern

Jagdliches Schießen am 27.04.2019 in Prottes

Wildscheiben / GK
Wurfscheiben 

20 Compak



Platz Name Hegering Bock Pkt. Treffer Pkt. Gesamt
NÖLJV

Mitgl.Nr.

1. Hochmeister Jennifer Ebenthal 46 46 14 42 88 97.054

2. Kaufmann Rene Ebenthal 48 48 13 39 87 87.063

3. Münzker Hans Ebenthal 52 52 11 33 85 60.273

4. Brandstätter Mathias Ebenthal 51 51 10 30 81 84.246

5. Stur Yvonne Ebenthal 51 51 6 18 69 91.677

6. Loibl Walter Ebenthal 47 47 5 15 62 68.760

7. Kaufmann Verena Ebenthal 48 48 4 12 60 91.678

8. Sterzinger Peter Ebenthal 39 39 7 21 60 81.725

9. Metz Karl Ebenthal 35 35 7 21 56 61.506

10. Kurz Reinhard Ebenthal 37 37 6 18 55 70.011

11. Münzker Gerhard Ebenthal 16 16 13 39 55 87.554

12. Bartl Kurt Ebenthal 49 49 0 0 49 27.896

13. Hrubant Wilfried Ebenthal 16 16 7 21 37 64.029

14. Bartl Franz Ebenthal 17 17 4 12 29 69.027

HR Ebenthal

Jagdliches Schießen am 27.04.2019 in Prottes

Wildscheiben / GK
Wurfscheiben 

20 Compak


